Features and Benefits
Industries and Applications
SupaPore H0P vent filters are
specifically designed for venting
applications on tanks and vessels and
to be used as vacuum break filters for
autoclaves. They are manufactured
using a hydrophobic media to ensure

Albany Park Estate, Camberley, Surrey, GU16 7PG, ENGLAND
16FPH0P -Issue 02
Ordering Guide
16F PG H0P - 02J S A B
Media Core/Assembly Micron Rating Length Seal Branding Options
16F - Fluoropolymer Coated Borosilicate
         Glass Microfibre
PG - Polypropylene H0P - 0.02µm 02J - 79mm
05J - 135
S - Silicone A - Amazon A - Millidisk Retrofit
B - ½” BSPP Male
C - Trueseal Retrofit
Example: 16FPGH0P-02JSAB = Borosilicate Glass microfibre media with Polypropylene core, General Grade, 0.02µm, 2” length, with Silicone seal and ½” BSPP male connections.
Product validation guide available on request. All SupaPore cartridges are